1
 4E1- 4x10/100 Ethernet converter    HPC-4E1-4ETH
 SNMP managed 4E1 - 4 x 10/100 Ethernet converter with VLAN dot1Q support
 Features
For 4 E1 interface ports:
 Supports automatic removal and recovery of E1
channels that used for carrying payload. The E1

Storage temperature -40℃～70℃
Humidity ≤95％，free from condensing
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
HPC-4E1-4ETH 4E1(75ohm&120ohm),4*10/100BASE-Tx , SNMP manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-8E1-4ETH 8E1(75ohm&120ohm),4*10/100BASE-Tx, SNMP manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-16E1-4ETH 16E1(75ohm or 120ohm),4*10/100BASE-Tx, SNMP manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-4E1-3ETH/Fx 4E1(75ohm&120ohm),3*10/100BASE-Tx+1*100M Fx, SNMP manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-8E1-3ETH/Fx 8E1(75ohm&120ohm),3*10/100BASE-Tx+1*100M Fx, SNMP manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-16E1-3ETH/Fx 16E1(75ohm or 120ohm),3*10/100BASE-Tx+1*100M Fx, SNMP manager,AC96-260,DC48V
 Application
Device networking application - unit's are connected to using 4E1 lines directly to PDH or SDH network, and
special interconnection features are possible at SDH level due to GFP-F, VC and LCAS technology support.
4